
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2013

LNR NAME MG GESAMTSUMME Platzierung
5 Wuzella Gloria M 225,00 1

10 Melinc Larissa M 224,00 2
11 Stelzer Marie M 201,50 3
3 Huber Florina M 197,50 4
4 Zauchner Carla M 197,50 5
6 Huber Sonja M 174,50 6
7 Augustine Emily M 149,17 7

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUGEND



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2013

GESAMT- Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

7 Treffner Hannah M 267,50 1
3 Baumann Lisa Marie M 205,67 2
8 Hofer Johanna M 189,50 3
5 Ribitsch Katarina M 188,50 4
4 Stichaller Gloria M 187,50 5
6 Schuster Katharina M 161,92 6
2 Gaugelhofer Lena M 157,50 7

12 Hofmann Lea M 150,00 8

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE JUNIOREN



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2013

GESAMT Platzierung
LNR Name MG SUMME

4 Hochkofler Sabine M 232,50 1
10 Wahl John M 208,00 2
1 Savera-Stelzer Roswitha M 204,00 3
6 Bina Nicole M 199,50 4
7 Gaugelhofer Peter M 189,75 5
9 Schuster Christina M 188,50 6
8 Rautnig Evelyn M 147,75 7

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISLISTE ALLGEMEINE



Liste GES M

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2013

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung
7 Treffner Hannah M 267,50 1
4 Hochkofler Sabine M 232,50 2
5 Wuzella Gloria M 225,00 3

10 Melinc Larissa M 224,00 4
10 Wahl John M 208,00 5
3 Baumann Lisa Marie M 205,67 6
1 Savera-Stelzer Roswitha M 204,00 7

11 Stelzer Marie M 201,50 8
6 Bina Nicole M 199,50 9
3 Huber Florina M 197,50 10
4 Zauchner Carla M 197,50 11
7 Gaugelhofer Peter M 189,75 12
8 Hofer Johanna M 189,50 13
5 Ribitsch Katarina M 188,50 14
9 Schuster Christina M 188,50 15
4 Stichaller Gloria M 187,50 16
6 Huber Sonja M 174,50 17
6 Schuster Katharina M 161,92 18
2 Gaugelhofer Lena M 157,50 19

12 Hofmann Lea M 150,00 20
7 Augustine Emily M 149,17 21
8 Rautnig Evelyn M 147,75 22

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

GESAMTERGEBNISSE MITGLIEDER
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Liste GES G

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2013

LNR NAME MG GESAMTPUNKTE Platzierung
3 Schwartz Alina G 229,00 1
9 Smole Alexandra G 215,50 2

10 Kaßmannhuber Patrizia G 192,00 3
5 Hoffmann Elisabeth G 188,50 4
1 Hoffmann Hanna G 187,50 5
2 Huber Angelika G 179,00 6
9 Krainer Michele G 163,00 7
8 Gabriel Anna G 157,00 8
1 Lahdo Janine G 156,75 9
2 Krainer Katharina G 155,00 10

11 Aumeier Marie G 138,67 11

REITVEREIN ST. GEORG
Industriestraße 7, 9241 Wernberg

ERGEBNISSE GÄSTE
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